Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9676.831
Claw with threaded insert

State: 2/8/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

SV 9676.831 - Claw with threaded insert for NH slimline
fuse-switch disconnectors

Used in combination with screw connections for the mechanical connection of connection
components such as angular connectors.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Mounting tip

Suitable for busbar system
Dimensions

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SV 9676.831

For mounting NH slimline fuse-switch disconnectors on busbar
systems with 185 mm center-to-center spacing, no drilling required.

Stainless steel

In addition M8 screws (galvanized zinc-pated, strength 8.8) are
required
Screw length = Busbar width + Fastening measurement 20 mm

Flat-PLS
Thread: M8

3 pc(s).

0.06

0.086
73181900
4028177697461
EC001900

27400613



