## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## SV 9676.831 Claw with threaded insert

State: 2/8/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



## SV 9676.831 - Claw with threaded insert for NH slimline fuse-switch disconnectors

Used in combination with screw connections for the mechanical connection of connection components such as angular connectors.

## **Features**

Model No.	SV 9676.831
Product description	For mounting NH slimline fuse-switch disconnectors on busbar systems with 185 mm center-to-center spacing, no drilling required
Material	Stainless steel
Mounting tip	In addition M8 screws (galvanized zinc-pated, strength 8.8) are required  Screw length = Busbar width + Fastening measurement 20 mm
Suitable for busbar system	Flat-PLS
Dimensions	Thread: M8
Packaging unit	3 pc(s).
Net weight	0.06
Gross weight	0.086
Customs tariff number	73181900
EAN	4028177697461
ETIM 9	EC001900
ECLASS 8.0	27400613

© Rittal 2025